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“TRICT OF

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, November 22, 2013

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-17789-sr
13-17987-sr
13-18604-sr
13-18607-sr

13-18633-sr
13-18656-sr
13-18658-sr
13-18672-sr

13-18707-sr

13-18853-sr
13-18891-sr

11:00 A.M.

Richard J. Gaunce (Debtor)
Kenneth Sacks (Debtor)
Joan M. Rogers (Debtor)
Meghan E. Dreyfus (Debtor)
Scott G. Dreyfus (Debtor)
Heather Coll (Debtor)
Margarita L. Kazuk (Debtor)
Robert M Edgar (Debtor)
Ida T. Rosenau (Debtor)
Ronald F. Rosenau (Debtor)
Avis Seigler (Debtor)

Marion Seigler (Debtor)

Marci L. Cooper (Debtor)

Francesca Scarborough (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-16894-sr
13-18018-sr
13-18159-sr
13-18569-sr
13-18575-sr

13-18577-sr
13-18643-sr
13-18645-sr
13-18893-sr
13-18978-sr

Donald Calvin Maddox (Debtor)

Charlene Roane (Debtor)
Wolanyo Agudu (Debtor)
Angel Pressley (Debtor)
Michele Takashima (Debtor)
Mitchell Takashima (Debtor)
Basil Scott (Debtor)

Ernest R. Wilkie (Debtor)
Steven L. Gordon (Debtor)
Louis Edward Pisano (Debtor)
Phil Cuttino (Debtor)
Valerie Cuttino (Debtor)

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By

Represented By:

Bourse Building B104
CHAPTER: 13

: Michael A. Cibik2
:Jon M. Adelstein

: Bradly E Allen

- Jon M. Adelstein

Jeanne Marie Cella
Diana M. Dixon
Kimberly A. Coleman
Jon M. Adelstein

Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Bradly E Allen
Ralph D. Friedman

James Kutkowski
Ellis B. Klein
Michael Gumbel
Erik B. Jensen

Carol B. Mccullough

Georgette Miller
Rozalyn Landisburg
Zachary Perlick

: Stanley E. Luongo
Christopher J. Kern

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

09/06/2013
09/12/2013
09/30/2013
09/30/2013

09/30/2013
09/30/2013
10/01/2013
10/01/2013

10/02/2013

10/09/2013
10/10/2013

08/05/2013
09/12/2013
09/18/2013
09/30/2013
09/30/2013

09/30/2013
09/30/2013
09/30/2013
10/10/2013
10/14/2013
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“TRICT OF

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, November 22, 2013

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-15612-sr
13-15741-sr

13-16566-sr
13-17196-sr

13-17358-sr
13-17647-sr
13-18071-sr
13-18302-sr
13-18444-sr

13-18834-sr
13-19204-sr

1:00 P.M.

Sandra Matos (Debtor)
Henry W. Mayberry (Debtor)
Karen A. Mayberry (Debtor)
Kenneth D. Apgar (Debtor)
Charles G. Graff (Debtor)
Ruth E. Graff (Debtor)
Thurman Campbell (Debtor)
Jacqueline Jimenez (Debtor)
Anna M Foxhill (Debtor)
Maria Anna Rankin (Debtor)
Misael Olivencia (Debtor)
Sonja M Olivencia (Debtor)
Mindy S. Graziola (Debtor)

Jacqueline Michelle Johnson
(Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-14722-sr
13-15846-sr
13-15971-sr
13-15993-sr

9:00 A.M.

Clarence Goddard (Debtor)
Mark E Geist (Debtor)
Regina D. Ellzy (Debtor)
Tyra D. Coleman (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

12-12434-ref

13-17291-ref
13-18715-ref

13-18761-ref

13-18809-ref
13-18916-ref

13-18929-ref
13-18951-ref

Herman Filer (Debtor)
Sirisuda Filer (Debtor)
Dennis Aquila (Debtor)
Barbara J. Keiper (Debtor)
Raymond E. Keiper (Debtor)
AnnaMarie Angst (Debtor)
John David Angst (Debtor)
Adeline Susan Burt (Debtor)
Lani R. Rodriguez (Debtor)
Victor M. Rodriguez (Debtor)

Angel Miguel Rodriguez (Debtor)

Carol Ann Bono (Debtor)
Richard Joseph Bono (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Courtroom 3-C
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Alan B. Liss
Donald Williford

Eugene A. Camposano
John L. Mcclain

James P. Mcgarrity
Robert J. Lohr
David J. Bennethum
Eric Stephen Carroll
Michael D. Sayles

Scott F. Waterman
Pro Se

Stokes E Mott

James D. Moran
David M. Offen
David M. Offen

Lynn E. Feldman

Michael P. Gigliotti
Leighton Cohen

Lynn E. Feldman

Lynn E. Feldman
Leighton Cohen

Christopher George Cappio
Shawn A. Bozarth

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

06/26/2013
06/28/2013

07/27/2013
08/19/2013

08/23/2013
09/03/2013
09/16/2013
09/23/2013
09/26/2013

10/09/2013
10/23/2013

05/29/2013
07/01/2013
07/03/2013
07/05/2013

03/14/2012

08/21/2013
10/02/2013

10/04/2013

10/08/2013
10/10/2013

10/11/2013
10/11/2013



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, November 22, 2013
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FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

13-18706-ref Jamie L. Pysher (Debtor) Represented By: Robert M. Davison
Thomas A. Pysher (Debtor)

13-18783-ref Lori Ann Fontoura (Debtor) Represented By: John Everett Cook

13-18796-ref Doris Kathleen Hammond (Debtor) Represented By: William Hronis

13-18925-ref Isabella J. Wetzell (Debtor) Represented By: John Everett Cook

Timothy P. Wetzell (Debtor)
13-18940-ref Constance R. Manning (Debtor) Represented By: John Everett Cook
Ronald Norman Manning (Debtor)

13-18963-ref Danielle Bentley (Debtor) Represented By: John Everett Cook
Sorrel Bentley (Debtor)

13-18989-ref Ana G Burgos (Debtor) Represented By: Robert M. Davison
Jose E Burgos (Debtor)

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

13-17167-ref Nicole Brown (Debtor) Represented By: Barton Knochenmus
Tyler Brown (Debtor)

13-18835-ref Carol A. Thaw (Debtor) Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher

Charles C. Thaw (Debtor)
13-18837-ref Michael J. Lutterschmidt (Debtor)  Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher

13-18838-ref Stanley J. Moyer (Debtor) Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher

13-18841-ref Caleb P. Oliver (Debtor) Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher
Jana E. Oliver (Debtor)

13-18874-ref Luther Calvin Casner (Debtor) Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner

Stephenie Anne Casner (Debtor)
13-19002-ref Robert Clifford Swanson (Debtor)  Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner

1:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

13-18195-ref Edward N. Reynolds (Debtor) Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal
13-18471-ref Juana F. Evangelista (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka
13-18564-ref John J. Sherr (Debtor) Represented By: David S. Gellert
13-18729-ref Daron K. Flyte (Debtor) Represented By: John Molnar
Deborah J. Flyte (Debtor)
13-18750-ref Janice Edna Berry (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka
13-18753-ref Sandra Lee Strohl (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka
13-18842-ref Victoria E. King (Debtor) Represented By: David S. Gellert
13-18865-ref Jenny J. Lopez (Debtor) Represented By: Stephen J. Palopoli

13-18952-ref Yesenia Maria Martinez (Debtor) ~ Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

10/02/2013
10/07/2013
10/08/2013
10/11/2013
10/11/2013

10/14/2013

10/15/2013

08/16/2013

10/09/2013

10/09/2013
10/09/2013
10/09/2013

10/10/2013

10/15/2013

09/19/2013
09/27/2013
09/30/2013
10/03/2013

10/04/2013
10/04/2013
10/09/2013
10/09/2013
10/12/2013



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, November 22, 2013

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

13-17324-ref

13-18086-ref
13-18687-ref
13-18688-ref
13-18746-ref
13-18758-ref

13-18960-ref
13-18994-ref

13-19000-ref

3:00 P.M.

Norman Donnelly (Debtor) Represented By: Bradley Warren

Weidenbaum
Tammy Donnelly (Debtor)
Christine M. Madison (Debtor)
Jeffrey L. Madison (Debtor)
Mary Lynn Taylor (Debtor)
Daniel T LaFaver (Debtor)
Christopher Hoffman (Debtor)
Martin Geist (Debtor)
Wendy Geist (Debtor)
Arlene Santos (Debtor)
Kimberly Sorber (Debtor)
Thomas Sorber (Debtor)

Eugene Jacob Franklin Eckhart
(Debtor)

Represented By: Jason M. Rapa

Represented By: David B. Schwartz
Represented By: David B. Schwartz
Represented By: Jason M. Rapa
Represented By: Jason M. Rapa

Represented By: David A. Vaida
Represented By: Jason M. Rapa

Represented By: Paul Edward Trainor

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

13-17908-ref

13-18673-ref
13-18705-ref
13-18727-ref
13-18748-ref
13-18794-ref

13-18821-ref
13-18827-ref

13-18914-ref

Karen L. Culpepper (Debtor)
William A. Culpepper (Debtor)
Gail Patricia Vasquez (Debtor)
Patricia Ann VVuono (Debtor)
Patricia Marie Rauch (Debtor)
Edward Marzec (Debtor)
Debbie A. Zerby (Debtor)
Harvey E. Zerby (Debtor)
Geraldine B. Barrett (Debtor)
Colleen Marie Rickert (Debtor)
Frederick Joseph Rickert (Debtor)
Tina Jo Gassler (Debtor)

Represented By: David W. Tidd

Represented By: David W. Tidd
Represented By: David W. Tidd
Represented By: David W. Tidd
Represented By: David W. Tidd
Represented By: David W. Tidd

Represented By: David W. Tidd
Represented By: David W. Tidd

Represented By: David W. Tidd

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

08/22/2013

09/16/2013

10/02/2013
10/02/2013
10/04/2013
10/04/2013

10/14/2013
10/15/2013

10/15/2013

09/10/2013

10/01/2013
10/02/2013
10/03/2013
10/04/2013
10/07/2013

10/08/2013
10/08/2013

10/10/2013



