

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

Valerie Cuttino (Debtor)

# **341 Meeting Schedule**

Friday, November 22, 2013

#### **Bourse Building B104**

CHAPTER: 13

#### 10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: FR	EDERICK L. REIGLE			
13-17789-sr	Richard J. Gaunce (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	09/06/2013
13-17987-sr	Kenneth Sacks (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	09/12/2013
13-18604-sr	Joan M. Rogers (Debtor)	Represented By: Bradly E Allen	Date Filed	09/30/2013
13-18607-sr	Meghan E. Dreyfus (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	09/30/2013
	Scott G. Dreyfus (Debtor)			
13-18633-sr	Heather Coll (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella	Date Filed	09/30/2013
13-18656-sr	Margarita L. Kazuk (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	09/30/2013
13-18658-sr	Robert M Edgar (Debtor)	Represented By: Kimberly A. Coleman	Date Filed	10/01/2013
13-18672-sr	Ida T. Rosenau (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	10/01/2013
	Ronald F. Rosenau (Debtor)			
13-18707-sr	Avis Seigler (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2	Date Filed	10/02/2013
		Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2		
	Marion Seigler (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2		
		Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2		
13-18853-sr	Marci L. Cooper (Debtor)	Represented By: Bradly E Allen	Date Filed	10/09/2013
13-18891-sr	Francesca Scarborough (Debtor)	Represented By: Ralph D. Friedman	Date Filed	10/10/2013
11:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: FR	EDERICK L. REIGLE			
13-16894-sr	Donald Calvin Maddox (Debtor)	Represented By: James Kutkowski	Date Filed	08/05/2013
13-18018-sr	Charlene Roane (Debtor)	Represented By: Ellis B. Klein	Date Filed	09/12/2013
13-18159-sr	Wolanyo Agudu (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Gumbel	Date Filed	09/18/2013
13-18569-sr	Angel Pressley (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	09/30/2013
13-18575-sr	Michele Takashima (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	09/30/2013
	Mitchell Takashima (Debtor)			
13-18577-sr	Basil Scott (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	09/30/2013
13-18643-sr	Ernest R. Wilkie (Debtor)	Represented By: Rozalyn Landisburg	Date Filed	09/30/2013
13-18645-sr	Steven L. Gordon (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	09/30/2013
13-18893-sr	Louis Edward Pisano (Debtor)	Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo	Date Filed	10/10/2013
13-18978-sr	Phil Cuttino (Debtor)	Represented By: Christopher J. Kern	Date Filed	10/14/2013



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# **341 Meeting Schedule**

Friday, November 22, 2013

12:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: FR	REDERICK L. REIGLE			
13-15612-sr	Sandra Matos (Debtor)	Represented By: Alan B. Liss	Date Filed	06/26/2013
13-15741-sr	Henry W. Mayberry (Debtor)	Represented By: Donald Williford	Date Filed	06/28/2013
	Karen A. Mayberry (Debtor)			
13-16566-sr	Kenneth D. Apgar (Debtor)	Represented By: Eugene A. Camposano	Date Filed	07/27/2013
13-17196-sr	Charles G. Graff (Debtor) Ruth E. Graff (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	08/19/2013
13-17358-sr	Thurman Campbell (Debtor)	Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity	Date Filed	08/23/2013
13-17647-sr	Jacqueline Jimenez (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert J. Lohr	Date Filed	09/03/2013
13-18071-sr	Anna M Foxhill (Debtor)	Represented By: David J. Bennethum	Date Filed	09/16/2013
13-18302-sr	Maria Anna Rankin (Debtor)	Represented By: Eric Stephen Carroll	Date Filed	09/23/2013
13-18444-sr	Misael Olivencia (Debtor) Sonja M Olivencia (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	09/26/2013
13-18834-sr	Mindy S. Graziola (Debtor)	Represented By: Scott F. Waterman	Date Filed	10/09/2013
13-19204-sr	Jacqueline Michelle Johnson	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed  Date Filed	10/03/2013
13 17201 51	(Debtor)	Represented By. 110 Sc	Date Piled	10/23/2013
1:00 P.M.				
	REDERICK L. REIGLE			
13-14722-sr	Clarence Goddard (Debtor)	Represented By: Stokes E Mott	Date Filed	05/29/2013
13-15846-sr	Mark E Geist (Debtor)	Represented By: James D. Moran	Date Filed	07/01/2013
13-15971-sr	Regina D. Ellzy (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	07/03/2013
13-15993-sr	Tyra D. Coleman (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	07/05/2013
	•	Courtroom 3-C		
	C	HAPTER: 7		
9:00 A.M.				
	AVID ALAN EISENBERG			
12-12434-ref	Herman Filer (Debtor) Sirisuda Filer (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	03/14/2012
13-17291-ref	Dennis Aquila (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti	Date Filed	08/21/2013
13-18715-ref	Barbara J. Keiper (Debtor)	Represented By: Leighton Cohen	Date Filed	10/02/2013
	Raymond E. Keiper (Debtor)			
13-18761-ref	AnnaMarie Angst (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	10/04/2013
	John David Angst (Debtor)			
13-18809-ref	Adeline Susan Burt (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	10/08/2013
13-18916-ref	Lani R. Rodriguez (Debtor)	Represented By: Leighton Cohen	Date Filed	10/10/2013
	Victor M. Rodriguez (Debtor)			
13-18929-ref	Angel Miguel Rodriguez (Debtor)	Represented By: Christopher George Cappio	Date Filed	10/11/2013
13-18951-ref	Carol Ann Bono (Debtor)	Represented By: Shawn A. Bozarth	Date Filed	10/11/2013
	Richard Joseph Bono (Debtor)			



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# **341 Meeting Schedule**

Friday, November 22, 2013

10:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: DA	AVID ALAN EISENBERG			
13-18706-ref	Jamie L. Pysher (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert M. Davison	Date Filed	10/02/2013
	Thomas A. Pysher (Debtor)			
13-18783-ref	Lori Ann Fontoura (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	10/07/2013
13-18796-ref	Doris Kathleen Hammond (Debtor)	Represented By: William Hronis	Date Filed	10/08/2013
13-18925-ref	Isabella J. Wetzell (Debtor) Timothy P. Wetzell (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	10/11/2013
13-18940-ref	Constance R. Manning (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	10/11/2013
	Ronald Norman Manning (Debtor)			
13-18963-ref	Danielle Bentley (Debtor) Sorrel Bentley (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	10/14/2013
13-18989-ref	Ana G Burgos (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert M. Davison	Date Filed	10/15/2013
	Jose E Burgos (Debtor)			
<u>11:00 A.M.</u>				
	VID ALAN EISENBERG			
13-17167-ref	Nicole Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: Barton Knochenmus	Date Filed	08/16/2013
	Tyler Brown (Debtor)			
13-18835-ref	Carol A. Thaw (Debtor)	Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher	Date Filed	10/09/2013
	Charles C. Thaw (Debtor)			
13-18837-ref	Michael J. Lutterschmidt (Debtor)	Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher	Date Filed	10/09/2013
13-18838-ref	Stanley J. Moyer (Debtor)	Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher	Date Filed	10/09/2013
13-18841-ref	Caleb P. Oliver (Debtor)	Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher	Date Filed	10/09/2013
	Jana E. Oliver (Debtor)			
13-18874-ref	Luther Calvin Casner (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	10/10/2013
	Stephenie Anne Casner (Debtor)			
13-19002-ref	Robert Clifford Swanson (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	10/15/2013
1:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: DA	VID ALAN EISENBERG			
13-18195-ref	Edward N. Reynolds (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	09/19/2013
13-18471-ref	Juana F. Evangelista (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	09/27/2013
13-18564-ref	John J. Sherr (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	09/30/2013
13-18729-ref	Daron K. Flyte (Debtor)	Represented By: John Molnar	Date Filed	10/03/2013
	Deborah J. Flyte (Debtor)			
13-18750-ref	Janice Edna Berry (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	10/04/2013
13-18753-ref	Sandra Lee Strohl (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	10/04/2013
13-18842-ref	Victoria E. King (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	10/09/2013
13-18865-ref	Jenny J. Lopez (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen J. Palopoli	Date Filed	10/09/2013
	Yesenia Maria Martinez (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal		10/12/2013



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# **341 Meeting Schedule**

Friday, November 22, 2013

2:00 P.M.						
TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG						
13-17324-ref	Norman Donnelly (Debtor)	Represented By: Bradley Warren Weidenbaum	Date Filed	08/22/2013		
	Tammy Donnelly (Debtor)					
13-18086-ref	Christine M. Madison (Debtor)	Represented By: Jason M. Rapa	Date Filed	09/16/2013		
	Jeffrey L. Madison (Debtor)					
13-18687-ref	Mary Lynn Taylor (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Schwartz	Date Filed	10/02/2013		
13-18688-ref	Daniel T LaFaver (Debtor)	Represented By: David B. Schwartz	Date Filed	10/02/2013		
13-18746-ref	Christopher Hoffman (Debtor)	Represented By: Jason M. Rapa	Date Filed	10/04/2013		
13-18758-ref	Martin Geist (Debtor)	Represented By: Jason M. Rapa	Date Filed	10/04/2013		
	Wendy Geist (Debtor)					
13-18960-ref	Arlene Santos (Debtor)	Represented By: David A. Vaida	Date Filed	10/14/2013		
13-18994-ref	Kimberly Sorber (Debtor)	Represented By: Jason M. Rapa	Date Filed	10/15/2013		
	Thomas Sorber (Debtor)					
13-19000-ref	Eugene Jacob Franklin Eckhart (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Edward Trainor	Date Filed	10/15/2013		
3:00 P.M.						
TRUSTEE: DA	AVID ALAN EISENBERG					
13-17908-ref	Karen L. Culpepper (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	09/10/2013		
	William A. Culpepper (Debtor)					
13-18673-ref	Gail Patricia Vasquez (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	10/01/2013		
13-18705-ref	Patricia Ann Vuono (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	10/02/2013		
13-18727-ref	Patricia Marie Rauch (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	10/03/2013		
13-18748-ref	Edward Marzec (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	10/04/2013		
13-18794-ref	Debbie A. Zerby (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	10/07/2013		
	Harvey E. Zerby (Debtor)					
13-18821-ref	Geraldine B. Barrett (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	10/08/2013		
13-18827-ref	Colleen Marie Rickert (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	10/08/2013		
	Frederick Joseph Rickert (Debtor)					
13-18914-ref	Tina Jo Gassler (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	10/10/2013		